



Nutrition & Ingredient

Apple Pastry Puffins

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 serving (54.37g)
Servings Per Container 12

Amount Per Serving

Calories 170 **Calories from Fat** 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g **11%**

Saturated Fat 4.5g **23%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg **7%**

Sodium 115mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 24g **8%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars 10g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 4% • **Vitamin C** 0%

Calcium 0% • **Iron** 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

		Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter, Salt, Sugar, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid.

Filling: Water, Corn Syrup, Evaporated Apples (processed with Sulfites), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Sugar, Gum Blend (Cellulose Gel, Cellulose Gum), Spice, Malic Acid, Salt, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives), Agar.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Guar Gum, Pectin, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

Provides 180 days of satisfactory performance when stored in a sealed package and maintained at -10° F.



Nutrition & Ingredient

Blueberry Cream Pastry Puffins

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 serving (54.37g)
Servings Per Container 12

Amount Per Serving

Calories 170 **Calories from Fat** 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g **11%**

Saturated Fat 4.5g **23%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg **7%**

Sodium 120mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 23g **8%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars 9g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 6% • **Vitamin C** 0%

Calcium 0% • **Iron** 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

		Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter, Salt, Sugar, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid.

Blueberry Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Blueberries, Food Starch-Modified, Sugar, Evaporated Apples (preserved with Sulfur Dioxide). Contains 2% or less of the following: Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives), Citric Acid, Salt, Corn Syrup Solids, Propylene Glycol, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Lemon Juice, Red 40, Blue 1, Lemon Oil, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Sulfate.

Creamy Vanilla Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Food Starch-Modified. Contains 2% or less of the following: Palm Oil, Salt, Sorbic Acid and Sodium Benzoate (preservatives), Titanium Dioxide (color), Mono and Diglycerides, Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol, Citric Acid, Polysorbate 60, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Caramel Color.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Guar Gum, Pectin, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

Provides 180 days of satisfactory performance when stored in a sealed package and maintained at -10° F.



Nutrition & Ingredient

Caramel Pastry Puffins

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 serving (54.37g)

Servings Per Container 12

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190 **Calories from Fat** 80

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g **14%**

Saturated Fat 5g **25%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg **7%**

Sodium 130mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 25g **8%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars 10g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 6% • **Vitamin C** 0%

Calcium 2% • **Iron** 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

		Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter, Salt, Sugar, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid.

Filling: Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Modified Food Starch, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean and Cottonseed Oils, Dextrose, Nonfat Dry Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt). Contains 2% or less of the following: Natural and Artificial Flavors, Mono- and Diglycerides, Caramel Color (treated with Sulfites), Salt, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Propionate, Benzoic Acid), Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Red 40, Blue 1, Heliotropine, Hydrochloric Acid, Lactic Acid, Titanium Dioxide (color), Glucono Delta Lactone, Propylene Glycol, Polysorbate 80, Sodium Citrate, Gellan Gum, Glycerin.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Guar Gum, Pectin, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

Provides 180 days of satisfactory performance when stored in a sealed package and maintained at -10° F.

Nutrition & Ingredient



Cherry Pastry Puffins

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 serving (54.32g)
Servings Per Container 12

Amount Per Serving

Calories 170 **Calories from Fat** 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g **11%**

Saturated Fat 4.5g **23%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg **7%**

Sodium 120mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 24g **8%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars 10g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 6% • **Vitamin C** 0%

Calcium 0% • **Iron** 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter, Salt, Sugar, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid.

Cherry Filling: Cherries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Food Starch-Modified, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (as preservatives), Gellan Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Red 40, Blue 1.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Guar Gum, Pectin, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

Provides 180 days of satisfactory performance when stored in a sealed package and maintained at -10° F.



Nutrition & Ingredient

Cinnamon Pastry Puffins

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 serving (54.37g)

Servings Per Container 12

Amount Per Serving

Calories 180 **Calories from Fat** 80

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g **14%**

Saturated Fat 6g **30%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg **8%**

Sodium 135mg **6%**

Total Carbohydrate 22g **7%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars 9g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 6% • **Vitamin C** 0%

Calcium 2% • **Iron** 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

		Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter, Salt, Sugar, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid.

Cinnamon Filling: Brown Sugar, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Sugar, Water, Cinnamon, Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Modified Food Starch. Contains 2% or less of the following: Corn Syrup, Benzoic Acid and Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Propionate and Sorbic Acid (preservatives), Salt, Lactic Acid, Titanium Dioxide (color), Glucono Delta Lactone, Propylene Glycol, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Polysorbate 80, Sodium Citrate, Gellan Gum, Glycerin, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Caramel Color, Margarine (Partially Hydrogenated Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil, Water, Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, Nonfat Dry Milk, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor, Sodium Benzoate and Citric Acid (preservatives), Beta Carotene (color), Vitamin A Palmitate), Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil). **Icing:** Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Guar Gum, Pectin, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG. MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

Provides 180 days of satisfactory performance when stored in a sealed package and maintained at -10° F.



Nutrition & Ingredient

Cream Cheese Pastry Puffins

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 serving (54.37g)

Servings Per Container 12

Amount Per Serving

Calories 180 **Calories from Fat** 80

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g **14%**

Saturated Fat 6g **30%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg **8%**

Sodium 135mg **6%**

Total Carbohydrate 22g **7%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars 9g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 6% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% • Iron 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter, Salt, Sugar, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid.

Filling: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Water, Sugar, Food Starch-Modified, Corn Syrup. Contains 2% or less of the following: Benzoic Acid and Potassium Sorbate and Sodium Propionate (preservatives), Salt, Lactic Acid, Titanium Dioxide (color), Glucono Delta Lactone, Propylene Glycol, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Polysorbate 80, Sodium Citrate, Gellan Gum, Glycerin, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Caramel Color.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Guar Gum, Pectin, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

Provides 180 days of satisfactory performance when stored in a sealed package and maintained at -10° F.



Nutrition & Ingredient

Strawberry Cream Pastry Puffins

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 serving (54.34g)

Servings Per Container 12

Amount Per Serving

Calories 160 **Calories from Fat** 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g **11%**

Saturated Fat 4.5g **23%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg **7%**

Sodium 115mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 23g **8%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars 9g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 6% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% • Iron 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Butter, Salt, Sugar, Acid Salt or Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid.

Strawberry Filling:

Strawberries, Sugar, Water, High-Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch. Contains 2% or less of the following: Gellan Gum, Sodium Citrate, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Citric Acid, Red 40, Yellow 6.

Creamy Vanilla Filling:

Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Food Starch-Modified. Contains 2% or less of the following: Palm Oil, Salt, Sorbic Acid and Sodium Benzoate (preservatives), Titanium Dioxide (color), Mono and Diglycerides, Artificial Flavor, Propylene Glycol, Citric Acid, Polysorbate 60, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Caramel Color.

Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Stearic Acid, Artificial Color, Agar, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Guar Gum, Pectin, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Natural and Artificial Flavor.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

Provides 180 days of satisfactory performance when stored in a sealed package and maintained at -10° F.

Nutrition & Ingredient



Cheese Puff Crust Pizza

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 piece (73.16g)

Servings Per Container 8

Amount Per Serving

Calories 220 **Calories from Fat** 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14g **22%**

Saturated Fat 9g **45%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 45mg **15%**

Sodium 320mg **13%**

Total Carbohydrate 16g **5%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars <1g

Protein 8g

Vitamin A 10% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 20% • Iron 4%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

		Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Mozzarella and Provolone Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Pizza Sauce (Tomato Paste, Water, Vegetable Oil, Salt, Garlic, Oregano, Onion, Modified Food Starch, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate), Butter, Onion, Garlic, Parsley, Basil, Oregano, Chili Pepper, Fennel, Salt, Acid Salt, and Ascorbic Acid.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

For best results, use within 3 months of purchase.



Nutrition & Ingredient

Pepperoni Puff Crust Pizza

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 piece (73.16g)

Servings Per Container 8

Amount Per Serving

Calories 230 **Calories from Fat** 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15g **23%**

Saturated Fat 9g **45%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg **13%**

Sodium 370mg **15%**

Total Carbohydrate 16g **5%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars <1g

Protein 8g

Vitamin A 10% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 15% • Iron 6%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Mozzarella and Provolone Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Pizza Sauce (Tomato Paste, Water, Vegetable Oil, Salt, Garlic, Oregano, Onion, Modified Food Starch, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate), Pepperoni (Pork, Beef, Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Oleoresin of Paprika, Flavoring, Sodium Ascorbate, Sodium Nitrate, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid), Butter, Onion, Garlic, Parsley, Basil, Oregano, Chili Pepper, Fennel, Salt, Acid Salt, and Ascorbic Acid.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

For best results, use within 3 months of purchase.



Nutrition & Ingredient

Sausage PuffCrust Pizza

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 piece (73.16g)
Servings Per Container 8

Amount Per Serving

Calories 230 **Calories from Fat** 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 14g **22%**

Saturated Fat 9g **45%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 40mg **13%**

Sodium 340mg **14%**

Total Carbohydrate 16g **5%**

Dietary Fiber <1g **4%**

Sugars <1g

Protein 8g

Vitamin A 10% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 15% • Iron 6%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

		Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Mozzarella and Provolone Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Soybean), Water, Pizza Sauce (Tomato Paste, Water, Vegetable Oil, Salt, Garlic, Oregano, Onion, Modified Food Starch, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate), Italian Sausage (Pork, Water, Spices, Salt, Corn Syrup Solids, Paprika, Garlic, Sugar, Lemon Juice Powder (corn syrup solids, lemon juice solids, lemon oil), BHA, BHT, Citric Acid, Soy Lecithin), Butter, Onion, Garlic, Parsley, Basil, Oregano, Chili Pepper, Fennel, Salt, Acid Salt, and Ascorbic Acid.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CONTAINS WHEAT AND MILK. MAY CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF EGG AND SOY.

MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT PRODUCES PASTRIES CONTAINING PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

SHELF LIFE

For best results, use within 3 months of purchase.